M / P SERIES
STEP MOTORS
□  Size 17
□  Size 23
□  Size 34
□  Size 42
2
MS17HD

& Conversion
Charts
M / P Series Model Numbering System
Stator - Se
Rotor
Frame Size
Motor Tech
HD
Length Cod
MS
ML
ML
ML
Connection
Number of
Winding Cu
Options
O
ries
M Standar
P PowerP
S Standar
L Lower In
e
## 17, 23, 3
hnology
D or HS
de
S17HD
Bas
L23HS
Bas
L34HD
Bas
L42HS
Bas
n Construction /
L Leads
P Plug In
connections / W
4 Bipolar
6 Unipola
8 Can be
urrent
### Current
X## for 11 to
Omit No Optio
-E Standar
-M Standar
rd Step Motor
lus Step Motor
rd Inertia
nertia
34, 42
Hybrid Ste
Tr
Length C
sic Motor Lengt
Length C
sic Motor Lengt
Length C
sic Motor Lengt
Length C
sic Motor Lengt
/ IP Rating
Connector - Sta
Winding Type